
 

ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDAR 

Important Days 
  

Sr 
No. 

Date Day Commencement of 
Session 

1 April 02, 2025 Wednesday Grade VI to X 
2 April 3, 2025 Thursday Grade I to V 
3 April 7, 2025 Monday LKG & UKG 
4 April 10, 2025 Thursday Nursery 

 

    List of Holidays 
Sr 

 
Date Day Holidays 

1 April 06, 2025 Sunday Ram Navmi 
2 April 13, 2025 Sunday Baisakhi 

3 April14, 2025 Monday Dr Ambedkar Jayanti 
4 02 June – 30 June, 2025 Monday – Monday Summer Vacations (Nursery to Grade VIII) 
5 16 June – 30 June, 2025 Monday – Monday Summer Vacations (Grade IX & X) 
6 August 15, 2025 Friday Independence Day 
7 August 16, 2025 Saturday Janmashtami 
8 October 02, 2025 Thursday Gandhi Jayanti 

9 October 02, 2025 Thursday Dussehra 
10 October 07, 2025 Tuesday Maharishi Valmiki Jayanti 
11 20 Oct – 24 Oct, 2025 Monday – Friday Deepawali Holidays 
12 November 05, 2025 Wednesday Sri Guru Nanak Dev Jayanti 
13 November 25, 2025 Tuesday Sri Gurur Teg Bahadur Ji’s Martyrdom Day 
14 December 25, 2025 Thursday Christmas 

15 25 Dec – 01 Jan, 2026 Thursday – Thursday Winter Vacation 
16 January 26, 2026 Monday Republic Day 
17 February 01, 2026 Sunday Sri Ravidas Jayanti 
18 February 15, 2026 Sunday Maha Shivratri 
19 March 03, 2026 Tuesday Holi 

 

     

      

 


